
 
LSCP Training Calendar April 2021 to March 2022 

Click on the title of the workshop to book a place 

APRIL Wed 21st April Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 

9.45am – 4pm Teams 

Thu 22nd April Forced Marriage 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Tues 27th April 
& Wed 28th 
April 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 (parts 1 & 2) 

10am – 1pm 
both days 

Teams 

Tues 27th April Meet the LADO 10am to 
12.30am 

 

Thu 29th April Introduction to Safeguarding Children (level 
1) 

10am – 1pm Teams 

Fri 30th April Multi-Disciplinary Child Death Review 
training delivered by North West London 
Child Death Review team. 

10am – 1pm Zoom 

MAY Tue 4th May & 
Wed 5th May 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 (parts 1 & 2) 

1pm – 4pm 
both days 

Teams 

Tue 11th May Safer Recruitment 9.30am – 
4.30pm 

Teams 

Thu 13th May Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 

9.45am – 4pm Teams 

Thu 13th May Social Media workshop delivered by Social 

Switch project 
9.30am – 
1.30pm 

Zoom 

Tues 18th May Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 refresher 

10am – 1pm Teams 

Wed 19th May Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 

9.45am – 4pm Teams 

Tues 25th May Introduction to Safeguarding Children (level 
1) 

10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Wed 26th May 
& Thu 27th May 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 (parts 1 & 2) 

10am – 1pm 
both days 

Teams 

JUNE Tue 8th & Wed 
9th June 

Domestic Abuse and Coercive Control 
(two half days) 

9.30am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Wed 9th June Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 

10am – 4pm Teams 

Thu 10th June So-Called Honour Based Abuse 10am – 
12.30pm  

Teams 

Sat 12th June Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 

10am – 4pm Teams 

Tue 15th June Introduction to Safeguarding Children (level 
1) 

1pm – 4pm Teams 

Wed 16th June Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 

10am – 4pm Teams 

Wed 16th June MARAC workshop 9.30am – 1pm Teams 

Wed 23rd June Meet the LADO 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpforcedmarriage.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpmeetladoworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/multidisciplinary-child-death-review-training-tickets-147619019461?utm-campaign=social%2Cemail&utm-content=attendeeshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-source=strongmail&utm-term=checkoutwidget
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/multidisciplinary-child-death-review-training-tickets-147619019461?utm-campaign=social%2Cemail&utm-content=attendeeshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-source=strongmail&utm-term=checkoutwidget
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpsaferrecruitmentonline.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://socialswitchworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://socialswitchworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://safeguardingchildrenrefresher.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://safeguardingchildrenrefresher.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://safeguardingchildrendomesticabuse.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpsocalledhonourbasedabuse.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://maracworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpmeetladoworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
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Fri 25th June Female Genital Mutilation 10am – 12pm Teams 

Tue 29th June Learning from Case Reviews 9.30am – 12pm Teams 

Tue 29th June & 
Wed 30th June 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 (parts 1 & 2) 

1pm – 4pm 
both days 

Teams 

JULY Thu 1st July Faith Based Abuse 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Thu 1st July Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection Refresher 

10am – 1pm Teams 

Tues 6th July & 
Wed 7th July 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 (parts 1 & 2) 

9am - 1pm 
both days 

Teams 

Thu 8th July Safer Recruitment 9.30am – 
4.30pm 

Teams 

Mon 12th July 
& Tues 13th 
July 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 (parts 1 & 2) 

1pm – 4pm 
both days 

Teams 

Wed 14th July Introduction to Safeguarding Children (level 
1) 

10am – 1pm Teams 

Tues 20th July Multi-Agency Safeguarding and Child 
Protection level 3 

10am – 4pm Teams 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Wed 8th Sept MARAC workshop 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Tue 14th Sept Introduction to Safeguarding Children (level 
1) 

1pm – 4.30pm Teams 

Wed 15th Sept Domestic Abuse and Coercive Control 10am – 4.30pm Teams 

Thu 16th Sept Multi-Agency Safeguarding and Child 
Protection level 3 

10am – 4.15pm Teams 

Fri 17th Sept Female Genital Mutilation 10am - 12pm Teams 

Tue 21st Sept Forced Marriage 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Wed 22nd & 
Thu 23rd Sept 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 (parts 1 & 2) 

10am – 1pm Teams 

Wed 29th Sept Safer Recruitment 9.30am – 
4.30pm 

Teams 

OCTOBER Tue 5th & Wed 
6th Oct 

Multi-Agency Safeguarding & Child 
Protection, Level 3 (parts 1 & 2) 

1pm – 4pm Teams 

Wed 13th Oct Meet the LADO 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Thu 14th Oct Multi-Agency Safeguarding and Child 
Protection level 3 

10am – 4.15pm Teams 

NOVEMBER 
 

Wed 10th Nov Learning from Case Reviews 9.30am – 12pm Teams 

Thu 18th Nov So-Called Honour Based Abuse 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Wed 24th Nov MARAC workshop 9.30am – 1pm Teams 

Fri 26th Nov Female Genital Mutilation 10am – 1pm Teams 

https://harmfulpracticesfgmworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://learningfromreviews.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpfaithbasedabuse.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://safeguardingchildrenrefresher.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://safeguardingchildrenrefresher.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpsaferrecruitmentonline.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://maracworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://safeguardingchildrendomesticabuse.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://harmfulpracticesfgmworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpforcedmarriage.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpsaferrecruitmentonline.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardinghalfdayx2workshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpmeetladoworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://multiagencysafeguardingworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://learningfromreviews.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpsocalledhonourbasedabuse.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://maracworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://harmfulpracticesfgmworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
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Please note this calendar will be updated and more workshops will be 

added. 

 

Coming soon 

Disguised Compliance 

Child Sexual Abuse 

Child Sexual Exploitation 

Safeguarding Children with Disabilities 

Child Exploitation 

Modern Slavery (Child Focused) 

Children’s Mental Health 

Parental Mental Health 

Fabricated and Induced Illness 

 

Check the LSCP website regularly for updates and for the LSCP Training terms and 

conditions. 

Email lscb@rbkc.gov.uk with any enquiries. 

DECEMBER 
 

Tue 7th Dec Introduction to Safeguarding Children (level 
1) 

1pm – 4.30pm Teams 

Wed 8th Dec  Meet the LADO 10am – 
12.30pm 

 

JANUARY 
 

Wed 12th Jan & 
Thu 13th Jan 

Domestic Abuse and Coercive Control 
(two half days) 

9.30am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Thu 20th Jan Faith Based Abuse 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Tues 25th Jan Safer Recruitment 9.30am – 
4.30pm 

Teams 

FEBRUARY 
 

Tues 8th Feb Meet the LADO 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Thu 24th Feb MARAC Workshop 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

Mon 28th Feb Learning from Case Reviews 2pm – 4.30pm Teams 

MARCH Fri 4th March Female Genital Mutilation 10am – 12pm Teams 

Tues 8th Mar Domestic Abuse and Coercive Control 10am – 4.30pm Teams 

Wed 23rd Mar Safer Recruitment 9.30am – 
4.30pm 

 

Wed 30th Mar Meet the LADO 10am – 
12.30pm 

Teams 

https://lscpdisguisedcompliance.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpcsaworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpcsetraumaworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://www.rbkc.gov.uk/lscb/training-and-resources
mailto:lscb@rbkc.gov.uk
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://introductiontosafeguardingchildrenworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpmeetladoworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://safeguardingchildrendomesticabuse.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpfaithbasedabuse.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpsaferrecruitmentonline.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpmeetladoworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://maracworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://learningfromreviews.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://harmfulpracticesfgmworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://safeguardingchildrendomesticabuse.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpsaferrecruitmentonline.eventbrite.co.uk/
https://lscpmeetladoworkshop.eventbrite.co.uk/

